
HASS Course Reps & Discipline Lead Contact List 
 

CHASS Dean (Education): Eric Bouvet        eric.bouvet@flinders.edu.au  
Archaeology 

Discipline Lead: Prof. Heather Burke heather.burke@flinders.edu.au, Assoc. Prof. Jonathan Benjamin 
jonathan.benjamin@flinders.edu.au, Dr Martin Polkinghorne martin.polkinghorne@flinders.edu.au 

Imogen Lymbery lymb0015@flinders.edu.au   
Ayaka Nguyen nguy1204@flinders.edu.au  

Creative Writing 
Discipline Lead: Dr Amy Matthews amy.t.matthews@flinders.edu.au 

Tabitha Knight knig0196@flinders.edu.au  
Kim Kirchner kirc0005@flinders.edu.au  

Dance, Costume, Fashion & Visual Arts 
Discipline Lead: Vacant 

Vacant   
Vacant   

Drama 
Discipline Lead: Dr Alex Vickery-Howe alex.vickeryhowe@flinders.edu.au 

Vacant   
Vacant   

English 
Discipline Lead: Dr Erin Sebo erin.sebo@flinders.edu.au 

Amy Lowe amy.lowe@flinders.edu.au  
Vacant   

Geography 
Discipline Lead: Dr Peter Tangney peter.tangney@flinders.edu.au 

Emmelene Iles iles0005@flinders.edu.au   
Vacant   

History 
Discipline Lead: Dr Prudence Flowers prudence.flowers@flinders.edu.au 

Alexia Wright wrig0377@flinders.edu.au  
Vacant   

Indigenous and Australian Studies 
Discipline Lead: Dr Ali Baker ali.baker@flinders.edu.au 

Vacant   
Vacant   

Languages 
Discipline Lead: Javier Martinez javier.diaz@flinders.edu.au, Dr Christèle Maizonniaux 

christele.maizonniaux@flinders.edu.au 
Sarah Anderson ande0667@flinders.edu.au  
Celine Penno penn0147@flinders.edu.au   
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Media Communications 
Discipline Lead: Dr Sky Marsen sky.marsen@flinders.edu.au, Dr Matt Hawkins 

matthew.hawkins@flinders.edu.au 
Sean Kemp  kemp0132@flinders.edu.au  
Vacant   

Philosophy 
Discipline Lead: Assoc. Prof. Craig Taylor craig.taylor@flinders.edu.au 

Vacant   
Vacant   

Screen 
Discipline Lead: Dr Nicholas Godfrey nicholas.godfrey@flinders.edu.au 

Kathryn Gleeson glee0059@flinders.edu.au  
Darcy Schaaf scha0188@flinders.edu.au  

Sociology and Women’s and Gender Studies 
Discipline Lead: Dr Laura Roberts laura.roberts@flinders.edu.au 

Emma Brennan bren0065@flinders.edu.au  
Vacant   

Tourism and Events 
Discipline Lead: Dr Gareth Butler gareth.butler@flinders.edu.au 

Brooklyn Jalosjos jalo0003@flinders.edu.au  
Vacant   

VEED (Visual Effects and Entertainment Design) 
Discipline Lead: Katie Cavanagh katie.cavanagh@flinders.edu.au 

Ella Uhl uhl0001@flinders.edu.au  
Jack Calvett calv0033@flinders.edu.au  

Honours 
Discipline Lead: Assoc. Prof. Jane Haggis jane.haggis@flinders.edu.au, Dr Tom Young 

thomas.young@flinders.edu.au 
Vacant   
Vacant   

HDR (Higher Degree by Research) 
Coordinator: Assoc. Prof. Catherine Kevin catherine.kevin@flinders.edu.au 

Katharine Perrotta perr0268@flinders.edu.au  
Vacant   
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